Incremental rotary encoder
ENI58IL-R
< Housing ∅ 58 mm
< Recessed hollow shaft
< Up to 5000 ppr
< Universal output driver
< BlueBeam technology for ultimate precision
Function

Angle offset max. 1  °
Axial offset max. 1 mm
Type Code
Structure of the type code
E N I 5 8 I L – R (1) (1) (2) (2) (3) – (4) (4) (4) (4) (5) (5) (5) – (6) (7) (7)
Incremental rotary encoder ENI58IL-R
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
2-
12
-1
2
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
2-
12
-1
2
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t1
82
00
4_
en
g.
pd
f
4Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Code
ENI Device type
ENI Incremental rotary encoder
58 Size
58 Housing diameter 58 mm
IL Version
IL Industrial Line
R Shaft type
R Recessed hollow shaft
(1) (1) Shaft diameter
08 8  mm
10 10 mm
12 12 mm
14 14 mm
15 15 mm
U2 1/4 inch
U3 3/8 inch
U4 1/2 inch
(2) (2) Flange
BA Spring plate, single long
JA Spring plate, single shor
DA Dual spring plate
LA Spring plate, single extra long
(3) Degree of protection
5 IP65
7 IP67
(4) (4) (4) (4) Pulse count
0025 25 pulses
0100 100 pulses
0120 120 pulses
0125 125 pulses
0200 200 pulses
0256 256 pulses
0360 360 pulses
0500 500 pulses
1000 1000 pulses
1024 1024 pulses
1250 1250 pulses
1500 1500 pulses
1800 1800 pulses
2000 2000 pulses
2048 2048 pulses
2500 2500 pulses
3600 3600 pulses
4000 4000 pulses
4096 4096 pulses
5000 5000 pulses
(5) (5) (5) Electrical interface
UD1 Universal output driver, UB 5 V ... 30 V
UD2 RS422, UB 5 V ... 30 V
(6) Connection alignment
A Axial
R Radial
(7) (7) Connection type
B2 Fixed cable with M12 plug, 8-pin, 1 m
B4 Fixed cable with M12 plug, 5-pin, 1 m
C1 Cable, 1 m
C2 Cable, 2 m
C3 Cable, 3 m
Incremental rotary encoder ENI58IL-R
Re

USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Code
(7) (7) Connection type
C5 Cable, 5 m
CA Cable, 10 m
AA M23 device plug, clockwise (type 9416)
AB M23 device plug, counterclockwise (type 9416L))
BE M12 device plug, 8-pin (type V19)
BD M12 device plug, 5-pin (type V15)
MA MIL7 connector (type 9415)
MB MIL10 connector (type 9419)
Accessories
9416 Female cordset
9416L Female cordset
V19-G-10M-PVC-TP Female cordset, M12, 8-pin, shielded, PVC cable
V19-G-2M-PVC-TP Female cordset, M12, 8-pin, shielded, PVC cable
V19-G-5M-PVC-TP Female cordset, M12, 8-pin, shielded, PVC cable
ACC-TOR-ENI58IL-BA Spring plate single long for ENI58IL for standard applications
ACC-TOR-ENI58IL-DA Dual spring plate for ENI58IL for more accurate measuring tasks
ACC-TOR-ENI58IL-JA Spring plate single short for ENI58IL for confined installation space
9416-*M-12P-RXI58 Female cordset, M23, 12-pin, PVC cable, 11-core
ACC-TOR-ENI58IL-LA Spring plate single extra long for ENI58IL for larger distance to mounting point
Incremental rotary encoder ENI58IL-R
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
2-
12
-1
2
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
2-
12
-1
2
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t1
82
00
4_
en
g.
pd
f
6Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Re